Harmony

1. Noun - Plural

2. Adjective

3. Noun

4. Verb

5. Adverb

6. Noun

7. Verb

8. Noun

9. Noun

10. Adjective

11. Verb

12. Verb - Present Tense
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Harmony

I work well with towards a

responsibilities are and do my best to
alevel-head, check my

understand that others have

to "beright."
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. | understand what my
them , dongside my T will
at the door and avoid unnecessary
perspectives and will attempt to them before
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